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RESOURCES FOR EARLY CAREER GRANT-SEEKERS 

 
Identifying Funding Opportunities 

All Sectors: 

InfoEd Global SPIN database 

CSU’s InfoReady Review (internal awards and limited external submissions) 

Federal Opportunities: 

Grants.gov 

Sam.gov 

Corporate and Foundation Opportunities: 

Foundation RFPs: PDF or Excel (email dennis.bigelow@colostate.edu for monthly list circulation) 

Early Career RFP List 

Colorado Grants Guide 

Halo (corporate RFPs and opportunities) 

Other Resources: 

Administrative Applications and Resources (AAR) 

Department and College Research Administrator Contact Information 

Kuali Research 

Office of Sponsored Projects Newsletter 

Register for Fulbright Scholar webinar on 2/15 

Sign up for the Research-Investigator listserv 
 

Central CSU Units Supporting Grant Seeking and Contact Information 

Office of the Vice President for Research 

Meghan Suter, Assistant VP for Research Administration & Operations, meghan.suter@colostate.edu 

Grant Calhoun, Director, Office of Industry and Research Contracting, grant.calhoun@colostate.edu 
 

Research Acceleration Office/OVPR 

Dinaida Egan, Associate Director, dinaida.lopez@colostate.edu 

Lynn Bruning, Proposal and Partnership Development Coordinator, lynn.bruning@colostate.edu 

Megan Lear, Graduate Research Development Associate, megan.lear@colostate.edu 

Majesty Cain, Administrative Assistant, majesty.cain@colostate.edu 
 

Office of Sponsored Programs/OVPR 

Hui Wang, Executive Director, hui.wang@colostate.edu 

Shannon Irey, Training & Information Coordinator, shannon.irey@colostate.edu 

Kathryn O’Hayre, Training & Information Coordinator, kathryn.ohayre@colostate.edu 
 

Corporate and Foundation Relations/University Advancement 

Greg Lewis, Executive Director, Corporate and Foundation Relations, g.lewis@colostate.edu 

Lauren Dewey, Assistant Director, Corporate Relations, lauren.dewey@colostate.edu 

Peter Hartman. Director, Foundation Relations, peter.hartman@colostate.edu 

Sam Ernst, Director, Foundation Relations, sam.ernst@colostate.edu 

Dennis Bigelow, Coordinator, Corporate and Foundation Relations, dennis,bigelow@colostate.edu 

 

 

 

  

https://spin.infoedglobal.com/
https://colostate.infoready4.com/
https://www.grants.gov/
https://sam.gov/content/home
https://colostate-my.sharepoint.com/personal/dbigelow_colostate_edu/_layouts/15/onedrive.aspx?id=%2Fpersonal%2Fdbigelow%5Fcolostate%5Fedu%2FDocuments%2FRFPs%2F02%5FFebruary%5F2023%2FALL%20%2D%20February%202023%20RFP%2Epdf%2Epdf&parent=%2Fpersonal%2Fdbigelow%5Fcolostate%5Fedu%2FDocuments%2FRFPs%2F02%5FFebruary%5F2023&ga=1
https://colostate-my.sharepoint.com/:x:/g/personal/dbigelow_colostate_edu/EYX6rkfgDAxIqsYWPQeEimQBCahUOO2u432b2g3EYPbZCg
mailto:dennis.bigelow@colostate.edu
https://colostate-my.sharepoint.com/:x:/g/personal/dbigelow_colostate_edu/EfYZ2uYGIedGqOCiEz9z1wIBesrZDdxtZPWw95yxbYTFUA?e=G9auzl
https://guide-crcamerica-org.ezproxy2.library.colostate.edu/my-dashboard-library/
https://www.halo.science/home
https://aar.is.colostate.edu/
https://www.research.colostate.edu/osp/department-college-contact-information/
https://www.research.colostate.edu/osp/kr/
https://www.research.colostate.edu/osp/newsletters/
https://apply.iie.org/portal/scholar_webinars?id=0af2bc68-b681-4ef0-a05a-f1c7a1d481aa
https://lists.colostate.edu/cgi-bin/mailman/listinfo/research-investigators
https://www.research.colostate.edu/
mailto:meghan.suter@colostate.edu
mailto:grant.calhoun@colostate.edu
https://www.research.colostate.edu/rao/
mailto:dinaida.lopez@colostate.edu
mailto:lynn.bruning@colostate.edu
mailto:megan.lear@colostate.edu
mailto:majesty.cain@colostate.edu
https://www.research.colostate.edu/osp/
mailto:hui.wang@colostate.edu
mailto:shannon.irey@colostate.edu
mailto:kathryn.ohayre@colostate.edu
https://giving.colostate.edu/corporate-and-foundation-relations/
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mailto:dennis.bigewlow@colostate.edu


 

Last updated 9/13/2023 

 

 



 

Last updated 9/13/2023 

 

CSUWrites 

Kristina Quynn, Director, kristina.quynn@colostate.edu 
 

Institute for Research in the Social Sciences 

Jeni Cross, Director, jeni.cross@colostate.edu 
 

CSU STEM Center 

Laura Sample McMeeking, Executive Director, laura.sample_mcmeeking@colostate.edu 
 

Office of Defense Engagement 

Wiley Barnes, Executive Director, wiley.barnes@colostate.edu 

https://csuwrites.colostate.edu/
mailto:kristina.quynn@colostate.edu
https://iriss.colostate.edu/
mailto:jeni.cross@colostate.edu
https://stem.colostate.edu/
mailto:laura.sample_mcmeeking@colostate.edu
https://www.research.colostate.edu/ode/
mailto:wiley.barnes@colostate.edu
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